
RECEIPTS .into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1883, and the 21st July, 1883.. ' . ; - . - , . • i X. > . r ~» . » . . / » . . .
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; REVENUE
AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Balance on let April, 1883 : —
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland ... ... ...

REVENUE:

Land Tax and House Duty ... ...
Property and Income Tax
Post Office •
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands ... ...
Interest on Advances for Local Works

and on Purchase Money of Suez

; RSVENUB

.

£

—

—

—
Total including Balance ...

: OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency...

; Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1883,
to

21st July,
1883.

£
5,787,523
1,185,207
6,972,730

5,768,000
7,428,000
3,773,000

710,000
" 2,976,000

2,400,000
515,000
80,000

453,383
1,590,594

25,693,977

32,666,707

. 752,014

33,418,721

1st April, 1882;
« . ' to *•

22nd July,
1882.

£
4,937,455
1,039,130
5,976,585

5,752,000"
7,490,000
3,87^8,000.

635,000
2,116,000
2,360,000

490,000
80,000

451,091"
1,690,473

24,942,564'

30,919,149

690,208
600,000

32,209,357

EXPENDITURE

• - A3D OTHEB PAYMENTS.

• , • ' • !

>

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of. Deht
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply' Services

i •- I

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued fr
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than it

r» i PankBalanceB -(Bank

Tol

£

—

—

EXPENDITURE ...

3.
om the Exchequer
ed
isued

of England
of Ireland

tals

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1883,
to

21st July,
1883.

£

12,973,886

192,682
708,623 '

15,156,462

29,031,653

546,000
1,081,000

30,658,653

1,937,239
822,829

33,418,721

1st April, 1882,
to

22nd July,
1882.

£

12,965,437

138,965
645,825

15,266,780

29,017,007

238,716
806,000
10,800

30,072,523

1,473,730
663,104

32,209,357
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Treasury, July 24, 1883.


