REVEN UE and other Receipts.		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		· · · · · · ·		Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
		lst April, 1883, to 21st July, 1883.	1st April, 1882, to 22nd July, 1882.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		lst April, 1883, to 21st July, 1883.	1st April, 1882, to 22nd July, 1882.
alance on 1st April, 1883 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£	£ 5,787,523 1,185,207	£ 4,937,455 1,039,130	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of. Debt	£	£ 12,973,886	£ 12,965,487
REVENUE.		6,972,730	5,976,585	Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge		192,682	138,965
ustoms xcise tamps	1	5,768,000 7,428,000 3,773,000	5,752,000 7,490,000 3,878,000	Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services		708,623 15,156,462	645,825 15,266,780
and Tax and House Duty roperty and Income Tax		710,000 2,976,000	635,000 2,116,000				
ost Office		2,400,000 515,000	2,360,000 490,000	···· 16	XPENDITURE	29,031,653	29,017,007
rewn Lands neterest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez		80,000	80,000	· · · · ·	AFANDITURE	23,001,000	23,011,001
Canal Shares	1 [.]	453,383 1,590,594	451,091 1,690,473				
REVENUE		25,693,977	24,942,564				
Total including Balance 32,666,707		30,919,149	OTHER PAYMENTS				
	•			Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is	ed	546,000 1,081,000	238,716 806,000 10,800
						30,658,653	30,072,523
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency		752,014	6 90,208 600,000	Balances : Bank Bank	of England of Ireland	1,937,239 822,829	1,473,730 663,104
To To	tals	33,418,721	32,209,357	Tot	als	33,418,721	32,209,357

Treasury, July 24, 1883.

3718

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 24, 1883.

2